
Captain: Jack Bell Captain: Peter Dickens Captain: Jack Bell
Thurs 4 May KO Cup v Selston Away Thu  11 May Attenborough Home Sun   7 May Clifton  11:30 Home
Mon  8 May Polly Blue Home Thu  18 May Newark Northern Away Sat   13 May Polly Away

Mon 15 May Kimberley Away Thu   25 May No Match Sat 20 May Gotham Home
Mon 22 May Blidworth Home Thu    1 June Keyworth Home Sat 27 May Bestwood Wks Away
Mon  29 May Shirebrook 'A' Home Thu  8 June Cavaliers Home Sat   3  June Sherwood Away
Mon   5 June Polly Red Away Thu  15 June Wollaton Away Sat 10 June T.R.W Home
Mon 12 June Langwith Jnc Home Thu    22 June East Leake Home Sat 17 June Notts Constab' Away
Mon 19 June Portland Away Thur 29 June Attenborough Away Sat 24 June Wollaton Home
Mon 26 June No Match Thu     6 July Newark Northern Home Sat     1 July No Match
Mon    3 July Kimberley Home Thu  13 July No Match Sat     8 July Clifton Away
Mon 10 July Blidworth Away Thu  20 July Keyworth Away Sat  15 July Polly Home
Mon  17 July Shirebrook 'A' Away Thu  27 July Cavaliers Away Sat  22 July Gotham Away
Mon 24 July Polly Red Home Thu     3 Aug Wollaton* Home Sat  29 July Bestwood Wks Home
Mon 31 July Langwith Jnc Away Thu   10 Aug East Leake* Away Sat    5 Aug Sherwood Home
Mon    7  Aug Portland * Home * 6:00 start Sat 12 Aug T.R.W Away
Mon   21 Aug Polly Blue * Away Sat 19 Aug Notts Constab' Home

* 6:00 start Sat 26 Aug Wollaton Away

Captain: Graham Johnson         NOTTS FED Saturday 3x3  D2 2:00pm
Captain: Terry Marriott Fri 28 Apr 2:30 KO Cup  Duke of Well Home Captain: Richard Morton
Tue     9 May Wollaton Away Fri     12 May Blidworth Home Sat   29 April Greasley Home
Tue  16 May Notts Constab' Home Fri     19 May Duke of Wellington Away Sat   13 May Porchester Home
Tue  23 May Star Home Fri     26 May Portland Home Sun  14 May Kimberley   11:30 Away
Tue  30 May Beeston Unity Away Fri       2 June Wanderers Home Sat  20 May Radcliffe Away
Tue    6 June No Match Fri       9 June Polly Away Sat  27 May No Match
Tue  13 June Wollaton Home Fri    16 June Alfreton Utd Home Sat   3 June Daybrook Home
Tue  20 June Notts Constab' Away Fri    30 June    Blidworth Away Sat  10 June Trent Vale Away
Tue  27 June Star Away Fri        7 July Duke of Wellington Home Sat   17 June Vernon Park Home
Tue     4 July Beeston Unity Home Fri     14 July Portland Away Sat   24 June Rolls Royce Away
Tue  11 July No Match Fri     21 July Wanderers Away Sat      1  July Greasley Away
Tue  18 July Wollaton Home Fri     28 July Polly Home Sat      8  July Kimberley Home
Tue  25 July Notts Constab' Away Fri       4 Aug Alfreton Utd* Away Sat    15 July Porchester Away
Tue     1 Aug Star* Away Fri     11 Aug  Selston * Home Sat    22 July Radcliffe Home
Tue     8 Aug Beeston Unity * Home Tue   22 Aug Selston Away Sat    29 July No Match

*6:00 start * 6:00 Start Sat      5 Aug Daybrook Away
Sat     12 Aug Trent Vale Home
Sat     19 Aug Vernon Park Away

Captain: Steve Peters Captain: Rosemary Clinch Sat     26 Aug Rolls Royce Home
Thu  27 April Trent Vale  * Home Tue     2 May Nuthall                      6:30 Home
Mon    8 May Ruddington Away Wed  10 May Clifton                       1:30 Away
Wed 17 May Calverton Away Fri      19 May Sherwood              6:30 Away Sat  15th April Pre Season Roll-up
Thu   25 May Greasley Home Fri     26 May Bestwood WS       6:30 Home 30th April
Wed 31 May Bulwell Forest Home Tue      6 June Nuthall                     6:30 Away
Fri       9 June Vernon Park Home Wed    7 June Trent Vale              6:30 Away 28th May
Wed 14 June Daybrook Home Mon  12 June   Bulwell Forest    1:30   HomeBulwell Forest      1:30 Home
Wed 28 June Ruddington Home Wed 28 June Clifton                      1:30 Home 25th June
Wed     5 July Calverton Home Fri          7 July Sherwood               6:30 Home
Wed  12 July Greasley Away Wed   26 July Trent Vale             6:30 Home 16th July
Thu    13 July Trent Vale Away Mon   31 July Bulwell Forest    1:30 Away
Wed   19 July Bulwell Forest Away Wed      9 Aug Rolls Royce  *         6:00 Home 6th Aug
Wed    2 Aug Daybrook * Away Wed    16 Aug Rolls Royce  *         6:00 Away
Wed   9 Aug Vernon Park * Away Thur    17 Aug Bestwood WS *      6:00 Away 27th Aug

* 6:00 Start *6:00 Start

H.T.P.B.C FIXTURE LIST 2023

ASHFIELD Monday 4x2 Div.2

ONE   DAY   CLUB   COMPETITIONS

ASHFIELD AFTERNOON 4x2 Div.1 2:30

NOTTS FED Saturday 3x3 Div.1      2:00pm

BOWLS NOTTS Open 3x4 Div.2 

 NOTTS FED Midweek 3x3 Div.2

BOWLS NOTTS 4x3 Mixed 6:30

Ralph Jackson Memorial
Shield 2 wood pairs

NOTTS FED Midweek 4x2

John Hardy Legacy Shield
4 wood pairs

Presidents Cup
3 wood singles (Ladies)

Richard Johnson Cup
2 wood singles (Men)

Presidents Cup
3 wood singles (Men)
Richard Johnson Cup

2 wood singles (Ladies)


